
Referral List – AMT Practitioners in Canada as of January 21, 2021 
 
Legend: Pelvis & Lumbar Spine (PLS), Upper Torso (UT), Neck (N), Lower Extremities (LE), Clinical Gems (CG) 
 

Practitioners on this list have given permission to share their business contact information with potential clients. 

NAME LOCATION AMT 
WORKSHOPS 

WEBSITE BUSINESS EMAIL BUS PHONE 

Atlantic Canada 

Sophie Jacob Grand 
Barachois, NB                 
(near Shediac) 

PLS BowenSense.ca bowensense@hotmail.com   506.850.3080 

      
Quebec 

Alexandrea Kelly Sutton & 
Montreal 

PLS, UT, N, 
CG 

 soma.akelly@gmail.com 
 

490.330.0877 

Danièle F. 
Chouinard 

Longueuil 
(near Montreal) 

PLS danielefchouinard.com danielefchouinard@gmail.com 450.679.8088 

      
Ontario 

Angela Fung Ottawa PLS, UT, N, 
CG 

 afung46@hotmail.com 
 

613.762.8893 

Angela 
Weatherall 
 

Belleville PLS  quintebowentherapy@gmail.com 613.920.7851 

Antonia Hagens 
 

Toronto PLS AntoniaHagens.com antonia@masterpiecelife.com 416.655.6803 

Carol Roddy Petrolia 
(near Sarnia) 

PLS Bowenpainmanagement.com bowenpainmanagement@gmail.co
m 

519.381.1227 

Catherine (Coco) 
Huang  

Toronto PLS, N, CG  cocopeace2016@gmail.com 416.658.7766 

Diane Schalk Listowel (near 

Kitchener) 
PLS  dschalk@outlook.com 

 
519.418.1015 
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Donna 
Woodstock 

Hillsburgh 
(near Orangeville) 

PLS Boweninmotion.com Donna@BoweninMotion.com   519.855.9846 
 

Eileen Wolanski Angus 
(near Barrie) 

PLS  wolanskionline@gmail.com 
 

705.984.5905 

Elena Richmond, 
RMT 

Perth PLS www.flourishingfamilies.ca elena.richmond.rmt@gmail.com 
 

613.864.6483 

Erik Sroka Toronto PLS Bowen-healthcare.ca erik@bowen-healthcare.ca 
 

416.461.9949 

Francine Ryan Ottawa PLS, UT, N, 
CG 

 franryan@magma.ca   
 

613.248.1288 

Francine Wong, 
RN 

Hamilton PLS BowenHamilton.ca francine@bowenhamilton.ca  
  

905.865.7081 

Jill Potter Uxbridge (NE 

of Toronto) 
PLS  bowenbyjill@gmail.com 

 
905.380.7883 

Jodi Whiteside Sudbury PLS  jwhiteside75@gmail.com 
 

705.698.7936 

Karen Dermody, 
RMT 

Stouffville (NE 

of Toronto) 
PLS  Karendermody.rmt@gmail.com 

 
905.642.2600 

Katherine 
Skomoroh 
Morton 

Stirling 
(near Belleville) 

PLS PainandWellnessSolutions.ca embodybowenvitality@gmail.com 
 

613.885.1311 

Leszek Olak  Mississauga PLS  leszek.olak@rogers.com 
 

905.542.0492 

Lori Davey Mississauga PLS Healthylivingclinics.com bowenwellness@rogers.com 
 

416.662.6017 

Lynn Burke Mitchell 
(near Stratford) 

PLS  Bowenworks.HealthCentre@gmail.
com 

226.456.6085 

Lyn McCuaig Ottawa 
 

PLS BowenTherapyOttawa.ca lyn@bowentherapyottawa.ca 613.762.4979 

http://www.bowentherapyottawa.ca/?fbclid=IwAR0KB38sLbU76RPiZP4qcftNk79p_NIb4jLA11EbxWbujjzgaXcRHu0Fqmw
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Madeline 
McBride 

Ottawa PLS, UT, N, 
LE, CG 

McBridePainClinic.com madelinem@rogers.com 
 

613.809.7283 

Meredith 
Kerrigan 

Aurora PLS, UT, N, 
LE 

Reallywell.ca emmettontario@gmail.com  
 

416.301.9499 

Patricia Gervais Almonte 
(near Ottawa) 

PLS AlmonteBowenTherapy.ca gervais.patricia@gmail.com 
 

613.290.3883 

Patricia 
Larocque 

Hearst PLS  wellness360hhs@gmail.com 705.362.2290 

Robyn Elliott 
 

Athens (near 

Kingston) 
PLS OakleafBowen.com oakleafbowen@gmail.com 613.924.1555 

Wendy Russell Oxford Mills 
(near Kemptville) 

PLS  wjcw.earth@gmail.com  

Yuliana Rokhline 
 

Kitchener PLS bnhealthstudio.com bowenhelps@gmail.com   519.591.8872 
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Prairies – Manitoba, Saskatchewan, Alberta 

      

Kristen Banks, 
RMT 

Medicine 
Hat, AB 
 
Fèath & Elemi 
218 South 
Railway Street 
SE 

 

PLS, UT, N, 
CG 

www.feathandelemi.com 
www.facebook.com/b2pur 

 

b2pureo@gmail.com (personal) 
fandelemi@gmail.com (business) 

403.526.2639 
 

Shantel 
Lajeunesse 

Carstairs, AB PLS, UT, N, 
CG 

 truerootsholistics@gmail.com 403.651.2915 

Tanya Forbes 
 

Calgary, AB PLS www.healthymetoyou.com tanya@healthymetoyou.com 403.512.5606 

Ila Hartmann Didsbury (near 

Calgary) 
PLS  ihartmann@xplornet.com  587.229.8006 

Alice Wagenaar, 
RMT 
 

Pincher Creek 
 

PLS, UT, N, 
CG 

 alicewag23@gmail.com 

 
403.627.4525 
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British Columbia 

Angela 
Milanese-Allen 

Kamloops PLS, UT, N, 
LE, CG 

 amilan58@gmail.com 250.319.7403 

Lisa-Marie 
Hyland 

Prince 
George 

PLS, UT, N, 
LE, CG 

 pgbowenworks@yahoo.ca 250.961.0376 

Betsy Telford Salmo 
(near Nelson) 

PLS, N, CG  bowenbalance@gmail.com 250.357.9640 

     250.785.5405 

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 


